EZcube  EZcube Plus Price BookR S I
1/20
PAGE
FREIGHT POLICY 2
FINISH CODES 3
PANEL 4-13
CONNECTION POSTS 14-19
END TRIM 20-22

EZcube Price Book
NOTES:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
NOTES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FABRIC
•	 RECEPTACLE CAPS W/ DATA KNOCKOUTS
•	 ALUMINUM BASEPLATE
•	 PRE-MOUNTED HOOKS FOR POWER BLOCKS
•	 TOP CAPS SPECIFIED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE-13
•	 POWER SPECIFIED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE-40
•	 SEE EZcube PLUS FINISHES ON PAGE-3 FOR FABRIC OPTIONS
X3 PANELS / 47”   ( GRADE-1 )
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH FABRIC GRADE PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
47.25” 24” 3.25” GRADE-1 X3-PNL-24-47-?-? $465
47.25” 30” 3.25” GRADE-1 X3-PNL-30-47-?-? $550
47.25” 36” 3.25” GRADE-1 X3-PNL-36-47-?-? $635
6
1/20
EZcube Price Book
7
NOTES:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FABRIC
•	 MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDED
X3 ADD-ON PANELS / 18”   ( GRADE-1 )
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH FABRIC GRADE PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
17.75” 24” 3.25” GRADE-1 X3-FBAO-24-18-?-? $230
17.75” 30” 3.25” GRADE-1 X3-FBAO-30-18-?-? $270
17.75” 36” 3.25” GRADE-1 X3-FBAO-36-18-?-? $295
NOTES:
•	 TOP CAPS SPECIFIED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE-13
•	 SEE EZcube PLUS FINISHES ON PAGE-3 FOR FABRIC OPTIONS
PART: X3-FBAO-24-18-SV-01

DEPTH:
WIDTH:
HEIGHT:
PAINT:
FABRIC:
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FABRIC
•	 RECEPTACLE CAPS W/ DATA KNOCKOUTS
•	 ALUMINUM BASEPLATE
•	 PRE-MOUNTED HOOKS FOR POWER BLOCKS
X3 PANELS / 47”   ( GRADE-2 )
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH FABRIC GRADE PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
47.25” 24” 3.25” GRADE-2 X3-PNL2-24-47-?-? $630
47.25” 30” 3.25” GRADE-2 X3-PNL2-30-47-?-? $745
47.25” 36” 3.25” GRADE-2 X3-PNL2-36-47-?-? $860
8
NOTES:NOTES:
•	 TOP CAPS SPECIFIED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE-13
•	 POWER SPECIFIED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE-40

DEPTH:
WIDTH:
HEIGHT:
PAINT:
FABRIC:
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FABRIC
•	 RECEPTACLE CAPS W/ DATA KNOCKOUTS
•	 ALUMINUM BASEPLATE
•	 PRE-MOUNTED HOOKS FOR POWER BLOCKS
X3 PANELS / 47”   ( ONE SIDE GRADE-2 )
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH FABRIC GRADE PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
47.25” 24” 3.25” HALF GRADE-1 / HALF GRADE-2 X3-PNL5-24-47-?-? $550
47.25” 30” 3.25” HALF GRADE-1 / HALF GRADE-2 X3-PNL5-30-47-?-? $650
47.25” 36” 3.25” HALF GRADE-1 / HALF GRADE-2 X3-PNL5-36-47-?-? $750
10
NOTES:NOTES:
•	 TOP CAPS SPECIFIED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE-13
•	 POWER SPECIFIED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE-40

HEIGHT:
PAINT:
EZcube Price Book
NOTES:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
NOTES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 FABRIC
•	 2QTY 1/4” GLASS PIECES PER ADD-ON
•	 MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDED
•	 TOP CAPS SPECIFIED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGE-13
•	 AVAILABLE WITH CLEAR GLASS ONLY
X3 GLASS ADD-ON PANELS
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH GLASS PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
17.75” 24” 3.25” CLEAR X3-GLAO-24-18-? $375
17.75” 30” 3.25” CLEAR X3-GLAO-30-18-? $425
17.75” 36” 3.25” CLEAR X3-GLAO-36-18-? $480
12
1/20
EZcube Price Book
13
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 LENGTH
•	 COLOR
PART: X3-TC-24-SV
LENGTH:
COLOR:
•	 ABILITY TO SPAN MULTIPLE PANELS
X3 TOP CAPS
LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” X3-TC-24-? $30
30” X3-TC-30-? $30
36” X3-TC-36-? $30
42” X3-TC-42-? $30
48” X3-TC-48-? $30
54” X3-TC-54-? $60
60” X3-TC-60-? $60
66” X3-TC-66-? $60
72” X3-TC-72-? $40
78” X3-TC-78-? $60
84” X3-TC-84-? $60
90” X3-TC-90-? $60
96” X3-TC-96-? $60
1/20
EZcube Price Book
PART: X3-2WAY-47-SV
WIDTH:

EZcube Price Book
15
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 LENGTH
•	 COLOR
•	 MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDED
•	 SIDE TILE TRIM INCLUDED
X3 CONNECTION POSTS-65”
PART: X3-2WAY-65-SV
WIDTH:
TYPE:
HEIGHT:
PAINT:
TYPE HEIGHT WIDTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
2-WAY 65” 3.25” (SHOWN ABOVE) X3-2WAY-65-? $185
3-WAY 65” 3.25” X3-3WAY-65-? $190
4-WAY 65” 3.25” X3-4WAY-65-? $195
PART: X3-2WAY-47-SV
WIDTH:
TYPE:
HEIGHT:
PAINT:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 TYPE
•	 HEIGHT
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDED
•	 SIDE TILE TRIM INCLUDED
TYPE HEIGHT WIDTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
3-WAY 65” 3.25” (SHOWN ABOVE) X3-3WAY-VH-65-? $190
4-WAY 65” 3.25” X3-4WAY-VH-65-? $195
VARIABLE HEIGHT X3 CONNECTION POSTS-65”
1/20
PART: X3-120-2WAY-47-SV
WIDTH:

•	 HEIGHT
•	 PAINT COLOR
19
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER / SIZE
•	 PAINT COLOR
•	 MOUNTING HARDWARE INCLUDED
X3 PANEL END TRIM
X3 VARIABLE HEIGHT END TRIM
HEIGHT WIDTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
47.25” 3.25” X3-ET-47-? $40
65” 3.25” X3-ET-65-? $40
HEIGHT WIDTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
17.75” 3.25” X1-ET-18-? $15
•	 DEPTH
•	 HEIGHT

PAINT:
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 LAMINATE
PART: X-WS-36-24
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
SURFACES: STRAIGHT
WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-24-24 $138
30” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-30-24 $160
36” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-36-24 $182
42” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-42-24 $209
48” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-48-24 $215
54” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-54-24 $253
60” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-60-24 $253
66” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-66-24 $352
72” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-72-24 $402
78” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-78-24 $468
84” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-84-24 $468
90” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-90-24 $468
96” 24” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-96-24 $468
NOTES:
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
28
1/20
EZcube Price Book
SURFACES: STRAIGHT RETURN
WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 24” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-24-24 $138
30” 24” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-30-24 $160
36” 24” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-36-24 $182
42” 24” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-42-24 $209
48” 24” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-48-24 $215
NOTES:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH

•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
29
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 LAMINATE
PART: X-WS-36-30
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
SURFACES: STRAIGHT
WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-24-30 $193
30” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-30-30 $209
36” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-36-30 $226
42” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-42-30 $253
48” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-48-30 $281
54” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-54-30 $336
60” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-60-30 $336
66” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-66-30 $388
72” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-72-30 $418
78” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-78-30 $484
84” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-84-30 $484
90” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-90-30 $484
96” 30” LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-96-30 $484
NOTES:
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
30
1/20
EZcube Price Book
SURFACES: STRAIGHT RETURN
WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 30” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-24-30 $193
30” 30” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-30-30 $209
36” 30” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-36-30 $226
42” 30” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-42-30 $253
48” 30” FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSR-48-30 $281
NOTES:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH

TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 GROMMET LOCATION
•	 LAMINATE
PART: X-WSG-36-24-R
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
GROMMET:
SURFACES: STRAIGHT W/ GROMMET
NOTES:
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
WIDTH DEPTH GROMMET LOCATION LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-24-24-? $212
30” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-30-24-? $212
36” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-36-24-? $212
42” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-42-24-? $239
48” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-48-24-? $245
54” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-54-24-? $283
60” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-60-24-? $283
66” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-66-24-? $382
72” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-72-24-? $432
78” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-78-24-? $498
84” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-84-24-? $498
90” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-90-24-? $498
96” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-96-24-? $498
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
32
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 GROMMET LOCATION
•	 LAMINATE
PART: X-WSGR-36-24-R
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
GROMMET:
SURFACES: STRAIGHT RETURN W/ GROMMET
NOTES:
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
WIDTH DEPTH GROMMET LOCATION LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-24-24-? $212
30” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-30-24-? $212
36” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-36-24-? $212
42” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-42-24-? $239
48” 24” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-48-24-? $245
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
33
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 GROMMET LOCATION
•	 LAMINATE
PART: X-WSG-36-30-R
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
GROMMET:
SURFACES: STRAIGHT W/ GROMMET
NOTES:
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
WIDTH DEPTH GROMMET LOCATION LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-24-30-? $239
30” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-30-30-? $239
36” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-36-30-? $256
42” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-42-30-? $283
48” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-48-30-? $311
54” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-54-30-? $366
60” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-60-30-? $366
66” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-66-30-? $448
72” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-72-30-? $448
78” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-78-30-? $514
84” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-84-30-? $514
90” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-90-30-? $514
96” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) LEFT TO RIGHT (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-96-30-? $514
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
34
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 GROMMET LOCATION
•	 LAMINATE
PART: X-WSGR-36-30-R
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
GROMMET:
SURFACES: STRAIGHT RETURN W/ GROMMET
NOTES:
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
WIDTH DEPTH GROMMET LOCATION LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-24-30-? $239
30” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-30-30-? $239
36” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-36-30-? $256
42” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-42-30-? $283
48” 30” RIGHT (R) LEFT (L) CENTER (C) FRONT TO BACK (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSGR-48-30-? $311
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
35
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 DIRECTION
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 LAMINATE
PART: X-WS-CCL-36-24
DIRECTION:
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
SURFACES: CURVED CORNER
WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
36” 24” (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-CCL-36-24 $275
NOTES:
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
36” 24” (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-CCR-36-24 $275
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
36
1/20
PART: X-WS-SCL-36-24
DIRECTION:
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 DIRECTION
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 LAMINATE
SURFACES: STRAIGHT CORNER
NOTES:
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
36” 24” (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-SCR-36-24 $275
WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
36” 24” (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-SCL-36-24 $275
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
EZcube Price Book
37
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 LEFT WIDTH
•	 RIGHT WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 LAMINATE
PART: X-WS-ECC-36-48-24
LEFT WIDTH:
RIGHT WIDTH:
DEPTH:
SURFACES: EXTENDED CURVED CORNER
LEFT WIDTH RIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
36” 48” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-36-48-24 $347
36” 60” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-36-60-24 $413
36” 72” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-36-72-24 $457
48” 36” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-48-36-24 $347
48” 60” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-48-60-24 $429
48” 72” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-48-72-24 $495
60” 36” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-60-36-24 $413
60” 48” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-60-48-24 $429
72” 36” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-72-36-24 $457
72” 48” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ECC-72-48-24 $495
NOTES:
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
38
1/20
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 LEFT WIDTH
•	 RIGHT WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 LAMINATE
PART: X-WS-ESC-36-48-24
LEFT WIDTH:
RIGHT WIDTH:
DEPTH:
SURFACES: EXTENDED STRAIGHT CORNER
NOTES:
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
LEFT WIDTH RIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
36” 48” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-36-48-24 $347
36” 60” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-36-60-24 $413
36” 72” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-36-72-24 $457
48” 36” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-48-36-24 $347
48” 60” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-48-60-24 $429
48” 72” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-48-72-24 $495
60” 36” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-60-36-24 $413
60” 48” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-60-48-24 $429
72” 36” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-72-36-24 $457
72” 48” 24” LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WS-ESC-72-48-24 $495
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 SURFACE WIDTH AND DEPTH ARE 1/8” LESS THAN WHAT IS SHOWN
EZcube Price Book
39

48” 48” 24” (SHOWN ABOVE) X-120CC-WS-48-24 $605
NOTES:
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
40
1/20
FEATURES:
SURFACES: HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE W/ GROMMET
NOTES:
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE
•	 ROUND GROMMETS
•	 EDGE WILL BE THE SAME AS THE LAMINATE UNLESS SPECIFIED DIFFERENTLY
•	 DIMENSIONS REDUCED BY 1” IN EVERY DIRECTION TO ELIMINATE PINCH POINTS
WIDTH DEPTH GROMMET LOCATION LAMINATE DIRECTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
46” 22” CENTER LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-46-22-C $245
58” 22” CENTER LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-58-22-C $283
70” 22” CENTER LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-70-22-C $432
46” 28” CENTER LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-46-28-C $311
58” 28” CENTER LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-58-28-C $366
70” 28” CENTER LONG SIDE (SHOWN ABOVE) X-WSG-70-28-C $448
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH

41
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 WIDTH
•	 DEPTH
•	 LAMINATE
•	 DIMENSIONED DRAWING
•	 GRAIN DIRECTION
PART: X-CUST-WS-48-24
WIDTH:
DEPTH:
SURFACES: CUSTOM
WIDTH DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
48” 24” X-CUST-WS-48-24 $270
48” 30” X-CUST-WS-48-30 $355
48” 48” X-CUST-WS-48-48 $528
72” 24” X-CUST-WS-72-24 $505
72” 30” X-CUST-WS-72-30 $525
72” 48” X-CUST-WS-72-48 $792
96” 24” X-CUST-WS-96-24 $585
96” 30” X-CUST-WS-96-30 $605
96” 48” X-CUST-WS-96-48 $1056
NOTES:
•	 DIMENSIONED DRAWINGS MUST BE PROVIDED FOR ALL CUSTOM SURFACE ORDERS
•	 GROMMETS MUST BE SPECIFIED/PURCHASED SEPERATELY. SEE PAGE-27
•	 MATCHING 3MM EDGE

14.25” 27.5” 19” X-6612-MPED-? $525
NOTES:
•	 KEYS WILL NOT WORK WITH R-SERIES LOCKS
52
1/20
EZcube Price Book
53
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 COLOR
PART: X3-SLF-L-36-SV
WIDTH:
COLOR:
X3 LOW SHELF
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
36” 5” 11.5” X3-SLF-L-36-X $155
NOTES:
•	 SHELF WILL NOT WORK ON X1 PANELS
•	 MUST INSTALL AT THE TOP OF THE PANEL
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 COLOR
•	 SEAT CUSHION FABRIC
PART: X3-OVH-36-SV
WIDTH:
COLOR:
•	 TWO KEYS INCLUDED WITH EVERY LOCK
•	 SOFT OPEN / CLOSE
FULL HEIGHT X3 SHELF
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-R-24-? $185
30” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-R-30-? $200
36” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-R-36-? $200
48” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-R-48-? $210
60” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-R-60-? $225
54
1/20
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 COLOR
PART: X3-SLF-L-36-SV
WIDTH:
COLOR:
FULL HEIGHT X3 SHELF W/ TOP
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-O-24-? $245
30” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-O-30-? $270
36” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-O-36-? $270
48” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-O-48-? $295
60” 14.5” 12.5” X3-SLF-O-60-? $325
NOTES:
•	 SHELF WILL NOT WORK ON X1 PANELS
•	 MUST INSTALL AT THE TOP OF THE PANEL
EZcube Price Book
55
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 COLOR
PART: X3-OVH-36-SV
WIDTH:
COLOR:
•	 TWO KEYS INCLUDED WITH EVERY LOCK
•	 SOFT OPEN / CLOSE
FULL HEIGHT X3 SHELF W/ LAMINATE FLIPPER DOOR
WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH (INCLUDING DOOR) PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
24” 14.5” 13.5” X3-SLF-FDL-24-? $400
30” 14.5” 13.5” X3-SLF-FDL-30-? $460
36” 14.5” 13.5” X3-SLF-FDL-36-? $460
48” 14.5” 13.5” X3-SLF-FDL-48-? $515
60” 14.5” 13.5” X3-SLF-FDL-60-? $615
56
1/20
EZcube Price Book
57

CIRCUIT:
COLOR:
NOTES:
•	 CIRCUIT NUMBER IS CALLED OUT ON THE DUPLEX
EZcube Price Book
59
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 LENGTH
•	 WRAPPED IN FLEXIBLE METAL CONDUIT
•	 ADJUSTABLE BY UP TO 3”
X3 MALE-MALE JUMPER
LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
16” XE-JMP-MM-16 $180
22” XE-JMP-MM-22 $195
28” XE-JMP-MM-28 $210
34” XE-JMP-MM-34 $220
40” XE-JMP-MM-40 $235
46” XE-JMP-MM-46 $245
52” XE-JMP-MM-52 $275
58” XE-JMP-MM-58 $275
64” XE-JMP-MM-64 $305
70” XE-JMP-MM-70 $320
76” XE-JMP-MM-76 $335
82” XE-JMP-MM-82 $350
88” XE-JMP-MM-88 $365
94” XE-JMP-MM-94 $375
100” XE-JMP-MM-100 $395
106” XE-JMP-MM-106 $410
112” XE-JMP-MM-112 $425
PART: XE-JMP-MM-24
LENGTH:
60
1/20
LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
118” XE-JMP-MM-118 $435
124” XE-JMP-MM-124 $455
130” XE-JMP-MM-130 $470
136” XE-JMP-MM-136 $480
142” XE-JMP-MM-142 $495
148” XE-JMP-MM-148 $510
154” XE-JMP-MM-154 $525
160” XE-JMP-MM-160 $535
X3 MALE-MALE JUMPER CONNECTOR / SPLITTER
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
•	 PART NUMBER
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
CONNECTOR USED TO CONNECT MALE-MALE POWER JUMPERS OR SPLIT THEM OFF IN TWO DIRECTIONS XE-MM-CNTR $65
EZcube Price Book
61
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 LENGTH
•	 WRAPPED IN FLEXIBLE METAL CONDUIT
•	 ADJUSTABLE BY UP TO 3”
X3 FEMALE-MALE JUMPER EXTENSION
LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
12” XE-JMP-FM-12 $175
18” XE-JMP-FM-18 $185
24” XE-JMP-FM-24 $200
30” XE-JMP-FM-30 $215
36” XE-JMP-FM-36 $225
42” XE-JMP-FM-42 $240
48” XE-JMP-FM-48 $250
54” XE-JMP-FM-54 $280
60” XE-JMP-FM-60 $280
66” XE-JMP-FM-66 $310
72” XE-JMP-FM-72 $325
78” XE-JMP-FM-78 $340
84” XE-JMP-FM-84 $355
90” XE-JMP-FM-90 $370
96” XE-JMP-FM-96 $380
PART: XE-JMP-FM-24
LENGTH:
62
1/20
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:
FEATURES:
FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 LENGTH
•	 WRAPPED IN LIQUID TIGHT CONDUIT
•	 WRAPPED IN LIQUID TIGHT CONDUIT
X3 BASE INFEED ( SIDE CONNECTION )
X3 BASE INFEED ( INSIDE CONNECTION )
LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
60” XE-BFM-60 $400
LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
60” XE-BFM-60 $345
96” (SHOWN ABOVE) XE-BFM-96 $460
PART: XE-BFM-96
LENGTH:
PART: XE-BFM-96
LENGTH:
NOTES:
•	 60” BASEFEED USED TO INSTALL INTO PANEL WITH MOUNTED POWER BLOCK
•	 96” BASEFEED USED TO JUMP A SINGLE PANEL THEN INSTALL INTO PANEL WITH MOUNTED POWER BLOCK (SHOWN ABOVE)
EZcube Price Book
63
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 HEIGHT
•	 WIRE HARNESS LENGTH
•	 COLOR
•	 INCLUDES 47” 2-WAY X31 POST
•	 MULTIPLE INFEED LENGTHS TO JUMP PANEL
EZcube 2-WAY TOP FEED
HEIGHT CONNECTION WIRE HARNESS LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
10’ 2-WAY (47”) 144” XE-TFM-2-47-10-144-? $1555
10’ 2-WAY (47”) 180” XE-TFM-2-47-10-180-? $1650
14’ 2-WAY (47”) 180” XE-TFM-2-47-14-180-? $1815
10’ 2-WAY (65”) 144” XE-TFM-2-65-10-144-? $1555
10’ 2-WAY (65”) 180” XE-TFM-2-65-10-180-? $1650
14’ 2-WAY (65”) 180” XE-TFM-2-65-14-180-? $1815
PART: XE-TFM-2-47-10-144-SV
HEIGHT:
WIRE HARNESS:
COLOR:
64
1/20
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 HEIGHT
•	 WIRE HARNESS LENGTH
•	 COLOR
•	 INCLUDES 47” 3-WAY X31 POST
•	 MULTIPLE INFEED LENGTHS TO JUMP PANEL
EZcube 3-WAY TOP FEED
HEIGHT CONNECTION WIRE HARNESS LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
10’ 3-WAY (47”) 144” XE-TFM-3-47-10-144-? $1555
10’ 3-WAY (47”) 180” XE-TFM-3-47-10-180-? $1650
14’ 3-WAY (47”) 180” XE-TFM-3-47-14-180-? $1815
10’ 3-WAY (65”) 144” XE-TFM-3-65-10-144-? $1555
10’ 3-WAY (65”) 180” XE-TFM-3-65-10-180-? $1650
14’ 3-WAY (65”) 180” XE-TFM-3-65-14-180-? $1815
PART: XE-TFM-3-47-10-144-SV
HEIGHT:
WIRE HARNESS:
COLOR:
EZcube Price Book
65
1/20
EZcube Price Book
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 HEIGHT
•	 WIRE HARNESS LENGTH
•	 COLOR
•	 MULTIPLE INFEED LENGTHS TO JUMP PANEL
EZcube / EZcube PLUS END-OF-RUN TOP FEED
HEIGHT CONNECTION WIRE HARNESS LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
10’ END-OF-RUN (47”) 144” XE-TFM-EOR-47-10-144-? $1360
10’ END-OF-RUN (47”) 180” XE-TFM-EOR-47-10-180-? $1455
14’ END-OF-RUN (47”) 180” XE-TFM-EOR-47-14-180-? $1620
10’ END-OF-RUN (47”) 144” XE-TFM-EOR-65-10-144-? $1360
10’ END-OF-RUN (47”) 180” XE-TFM-EOR-65-10-180-? $1455
14’ END-OF-RUN (47”) 180” XE-TFM-EOR-65-14-180-? $1620
PART: XE-TFM-EOR-10-144-SV
HEIGHT:
WIRE HARNESS:
COLOR:
66
1/20
EZcube Price Book
67
TO ORDER, SPECIFY:FEATURES:
•	 PART NUMBER
•	 HEIGHT
•	 WIRE HARNESS LENGTH
•	 COLOR
•	 CONNECTS THROUGH TOP OF X3 POST
•	 MULTIPLE INFEED LENGTHS TO JUMP PANEL
EZcube PLUS X3 POST TOP FEED
HEIGHT CONNECTION WIRE HARNESS LENGTH PART NUMBER LIST PRICE
10’ 47” POST CONNECTION 144” X3-TFM-47-10-144-? $1000
10’ 47” POST CONNECTION 180” X3-TFM-47-10-180-? $1100
14’ 47” POST CONNECTION 180” X3-TFM-47-14-180-? $1815
10’ 65” POST CONNECTION 144” X3-TFM-65-10-144-? $1000
10’ 65” POST CONNECTION 180” X3-TFM-65-10-180-? $1100
14’ 65” POST CONNECTION 180” X3-TFM-65-14-180-? $1815
PART: XE-TFM-3-47-10-144-SV
HEIGHT:
WIRE HARNESS:
COLOR: